
Job: 	 			        			 

			                                                           

Engineer: 	                	       	                                                        

Contractor: 	                                                                                

Representative: 	 	                                                            

Order no.: 	                    Date: 	                          

Submitted by: 	                    Date:                                        

Approved by: 	                    Date: 	                          

fire  pump listing
	 ul

	 ulc

	 fm

fl ange r ating
 ansi 125# std1

 ansi 125# Suction

	 250# Discharge

 ansi 250# Suction

	 250# Discharge

 pn 16

enclosure:  	

special  starting: 	

	

pump design data                                            
Flow:                                	

Head:                                	

motor data

hp:                                             	rpm:                                	   

Volt:                          	  	 ph:                                     Hz:                     	   

To be indicated by customer

Suction side (viewed from driver end)

 Right hand (shown)       Left hand

n ot e s 
1	 Std. Discharge flange thickness ansi 250#.
2 	 Coupling guard not shown.
3 	 All dimensions for engine connections are with reference to engine manufacturer’s 

installation drawings.
4 	 Do not use for construction unless certified.

he

hl

hf hf

hg

hbha

0.625" (16) 2" (51)
Ø 0.75" (19)
6 holes

drip pan
(optional)
½" npt

½" npt 
(drain)

hd ± 0.25"
      (± 6)

hc ± 1" (± 25)

ho ± 1"
    (± 25)

hm ± 1"
       (± 25)

discharge

coupling
guard

suction

vent

y x

File No: f46.514
Date: february 10, 2023 
Supersedes: f46.514
Date: september 25, 2018 

HORIZONTAL SPLIT C A SE PUMP  |  SERIES 4600F | 
ELECTRIC DRIVEN |  8×6×12. 5LF/MF/HF |  S U B M I T T A L



submittal Series 4600f Horizontal Split Case 
Electric driven

d u b a i
+971 4 887 6775

b a n g a l o r e 	

+91 80 4906 3555

m a n c h e s t e r

+44 161 223 2223

d r o i t w i c h  s p a
+44 121 550 5333

b u f f a l o
+1 716 693 8813

t o r o n t o

+1 416 755 2291

s h a n g h a i
+86 21 5237 0909

s ã o  p a u l o
+55 11 4785 1330

ly o n
+33 4 26 83 78 74

+40 256 360 030

j i m b o l i a a r m s t r o n g flu i dt ec h n o lo g y. co m
a r m s t r o n g flu i d t ec h n o lo g y ® 
established 1934

b e i j i n g
+86 21 5237 0909

8×6×12.5lf/mf/hf

2

motor 
frame

dimensions inches (mm) weight
lbs(kg)ha hb hc hd he hf hg hl hm ho x

324TS 19.00
(483)

58.00 
(1473)

57.25 
(1454)

10.75 
(273)

17.76 
(451)

27.00
(686)

4.00
(102)

13.50
(343)

24.00 
(610)

25.42 
(646)

15.00 
(381)

1165 
(528.4)

326TS 19.00
(483)

58.00 
(1473)

57.25 
(1454)

10.75 
(273)

17.76 
(451)

27.00
(686)

4.00
(102)

13.50
(343)

24.00 
(610)

25.42 
(646)

15.00 
(381)

1195 
(542.0)

364TS 19.00
(483)

60.00
(1524)

59.06 
(1500)

10.75 
(273)

17.76 
(451)

30.00
(762)

4.00
(102)

13.50
(343)

25.00 
(635)

25.42 
(646)

15.00 
(381)

1360 
(616.9)

365TS 19.00
(483)

60.00
(1524)

59.06 
(1500)

10.75 
(273)

17.76 
(451)

30.00
(762)

4.00
(102)

13.50
(343)

25.00 
(635)

25.42 
(646)

15.00 
(381)

1390 
(630.5)

404TS 19.00
(483)

64.00
(1626)

62.56 
(1589)

10.75 
(273)

17.76 
(451)

30.00
(762)

4.00
(102)

13.50
(343)

26.00 
(660)

25.42 
(646)

15.00 
(381)

1540 
(698.5)

444TS 25.00
(635)

70.00
(1778)

71.12 
(1806)

10.75 
(273)

23.76
(604)

33.00
(838)

4.00
(102)

13.50
(343)

27.00 
(686)

25.42 
(646)

15.00 
(381)

1960 
(889.0)

445TS 25.00
(635)

70.00
(1778)

71.12 
(1806)

10.75 
(273)

23.76
(604)

33.00
(838)

4.00
(102)

13.50
(343)

27.00 
(686)

25.42 
(646)

15.00 
(381)

2060 
(934.4)

447TS 25.00
(635)

80.00
(2032)

79.75 
(2026)

10.75 
(273)

23.76
(604)

38.00
(965)

4.00
(102)

13.50
(343)

27.00 
(686)

25.42 
(646)

15.00 
(381)

2550 
(1156.7)


